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DERRY AREA ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

	SEASON SUMMARY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coach:
	 
	 
	 
	
	Sport:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Season Schedule with Final Scores:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Opponent
	Derry Score
	Opponent Score
	
	Years as Head Coach:
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Season Record:
	Wins/
	Losses

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Boys
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Girls
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Junior Varsity
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Freshman
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Total Record as Head Coach:
	Wins/
	Losses

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Boys
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Girls
	/
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Number of players starting season:
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Number of players ending season:
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Conference Standing:
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Championships:
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	

	Players who failed to return equipment:
	
	
	

	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Name
	Grade
	Equipment

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Please provide a brief summary of the season and include suggestions for improving your program:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	(Coach Signature)
	
	(Date)






Letter Winners

Please submit a list of those athletes who have completed requirements for a varsity letter. Indicate which athletes are receiving a letter for the first time in their athletic career. First time letter winners will receive a letter from you; all others will receive only a metal insert. Please include all managers/statisticians if applicable.

	Student Name
	Grade
	Graduation Year
	# of Letters (in this sport)
	Check if student is earning first letter in a sport

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





INVENTORY


Coach:                                                          Sport:                                                    Date:______________________

	
                 ITEM
	
   LAST YEARS
   INVENTORY
	
         NEW
    EQUIPMENT
	
  THIS YEARS
   INVENTORY

	
  Equipment/Supplies:
	

	

	


	
1.
	

	

	


	
2.
	

	

	


	
3.
	

	

	


	
4.
	

	

	


	
5.
	

	

	


	
6.
	

	

	


	
7.
	

	

	


	
8.
	

	

	


	
9.
	

	

	


	
10.
	

	

	


	
11.
	

	

	


	
12.
	

	

	


	
13.
	

	

	


	
14.
	

	

	


	
15.
	

	

	


	
16.
	

	

	


	
17.
	

	

	


	
18.
	

	

	


	
19.
	

	

	


	
20.
	

	

	




		List any items that were thrown away because they were unsafe or worn-out:


1.	                                                                                                                                                                          

2.	                                                                                                                                                                          

		The above equipment/supplies				Signature of person responsible
		are stored:                                                          		for inventory: ____________________________

		                                                                          		 

